### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	8347 -	
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	67053324	
Glendale; CA 91209-9071	ILIL	
File with: Cook, IL		
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE MUMBER		1

Doc# 1832412008 Fee \$44.25

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A.YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 11/20/2018 09:25 AM PG: 1 OF 3

File with: Cook, IL	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY				
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 0835933038 12/24/2008 CC/L Cook	1!	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13			
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fina2r., Statement id Statement	entified above is terminated with r	espect to the security in	nterest(s) of Secure	d Party authorizing this 1	Termination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in		ignee in item 7c <u>and</u> na	ame of Assignor in	item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law		e security interest(s) of	Secured Party auth	norizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. 🛮 PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0				
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one of these three boxes				
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGT and and/or addition from 6a or 5b; and item 7a	dress: Complete or 7b and item 7c	ADD name: Comple 7a or 7b, and item 7	te item DELETE nam c Ito be deleted i	e: Give record name in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform	nation Change - provide only one r	name (6a or 6b)		<del> </del>	
6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
Sidway 700 Touhy, LLC					
GB. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	. NA ME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assignment or F	Party Information Change - provide only on	a name (/a or 7b) (un each	t, full name; do not omit, i	nodify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
SIDWAY 700 TOUHY LLC					
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
			4		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			70		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				-XX	SUFFIX
					ŀ
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL ODE	COUNTRY
700 Touhy Road	Elk Grove Vi	llage	IL.	60007	USA
B. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four b	ooxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera
Indicate collateral:					

		G THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name and provide name of authorizing Debtor	(9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment	ຶ ລຸ
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wells Fargo Bank,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ĩVI.
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	14.7 %	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX 5
	NCE DATA: Debtor Name: SIDV			

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

1832412008 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT AD FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	DENDUM			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendmer 0835933038 12/24/2008 CC IL Cook	nt form			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amend	Imont form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ment tom			
Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAM				
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(\$)	SUFFIX			
700			SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement, \(\lambda^n\) me of a current Debtor of reconnection name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; to not omit, modify, or abbreve				13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Sidway 700 Touhy, LLC				
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIF	RST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYNITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: SIDWAY 700 TOUHY LLC - 700 Touhy Road , Elk Grove Village, IL 577 Secured Party Name and Address: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A 230 West Monroe Street , Chicago, IL 60606	607 O	Con	T'S OFFICE	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	I -	ion of real estate:		
18. MISCELLANEOUS; 67053324-IL-31 8347 - WFB-WHOLESALE LOAN-D Wells Fargo	Bank, N.A.	File with: Cook, IL	7140916523	

## UNOFFICIAL 083933 Pray: 4 of 4

### EXHIBIT B TO UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

LOT 1 IN VIRGINIA PARK RESUBDIVISION, BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF LOT 402 IN CENTEX INDUSTRIAL PARK UNIT 249, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 27, AND THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 34, ALL IN TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PfN Numbers:

08-27-303-076-0000

Common Adaress:

Oberty Or Cook County Clerk's Office